TEXHWYECKUN NACMOPT

NMPOAOYKTA

VERGOKAN

KLB

Yron ropusoHTasibHbin (KL)

2 oo

Ona MOHTaXka C:

CoeaunHuTtens [aKka 1 BUHT C

V60.200 3y64aThiMu
Haceykamu
VM

CTaHOapTHOE NcnosHeHne

Ctanb sendzimir

BapuaHT ncnonHeHus

opsYvee UMHKOBaHMe

! o ~l«
HD ApTukyn MM MM MM
HD KLB60.200 60 200
HD KLB60.300 60 300
HD KLB60.400 60 400
HD KLB60.500 60 500
HD KLB60.600 60 600

MnHnmManbHoOe KoNM4ecTBo BUHTOB U raek tuna VM6.10 : 8 wT.
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MM kg/stk @

2,900
3,600
4,200
4,600
5,050
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Hanwn4ywne Ha
CcKage

X

X X X X

En. nam.
STK
STK
STK
STK
STK
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